
Tolleson / University High 

Administration and Staff Emails  

2023-2024  
  

Administration  Email  

  

Mr. Felipe Mandurraga felipe.mandurraga@tuhsd.org  TUHS Principal  

Mrs. Stark   lynette.stark@tuhsd.org   Principal’s Assistant  

  

Mrs. Vickie Landis  vickie.landis@tuhsd.org   University High Principal  

Mrs. Murillo   ceyda.murillo@tuhsd.org   Principal’s Assistant  

  

Ms. Rikki Garcia  rikki.garcia@tuhsd.org   Asst Principal, Discipline  

Mrs. Corona   lisa.corona@tuhsd.org   Discipline Assistant  

  

Mrs. Courtney Moss  courtney.moss@tuhsd.org   Asst Principal, Registration  

Ms. Martinez   tanya.martinez@tuhsd.org   Registration Assistant  

  

Dr. Ray Perkins   ray.perkins@tuhsd.org   Asst Principal, Athletics & Facilities  

Mrs. Andrus   diana.andrus@tuhsd.org   Athletics & Facilities Assistant  

  

Mr. Fabian Prado  fabian.prado@tuhsd.org   Asst Principal, Instruction  

Ms. Martinez   tanya.martinez@tuhsd.org   C & I Assistant  

 

Mrs. Lindsay Christiana  lindsay.christiana@tuhsd.org  Literacy Coach 

  

Guidance Office  

Anibas, Karla   karla.anibas@tuhsd.org    TUHS Guidance Counselor  

Barnes, Grace   grace.barnes@tuhsd.org   TUHS Guidance Counselor  

Finch, Stephanie  stephanie.finch@tuhsd.org   TUHS Guidance Counselor  

Flores, Jose   jose.flores@tuhsd.org    TUHS Guidance Counselor  

Lopez, Martha   martha.lopez@tuhsd.org   TUHS Guidance Counselor  

Wolochuk, Andrea  andrea.wolochuk@tuhsd.org   TUHS Guidance Counselor  

Lopez, Ruth   ruth.lopez@tuhsd.org    TUHS Guidance Clerk  

  

Champie, Morgan  morgan.champie@tuhsd.org   Univ High Guidance Counselor  

Ochoa, Brigitte   brigitte.ochoa@tuhsd.org   Univ High Guidance Counselor  

  

Registrar Office  

Martin, Bianca   bianca.martin@tuhsd.org  TUHS Registrar Office  

Torres, Kathryn   kathryn.torres@tuhsd.org  TUHS Registrar 

Huerta, Vanessa  vanessa.huerta@tuhsd.org    Univ High Registrar  

  

Health Services Office  

Montalvo, Sergio  sergio.montalvo@tuhsd.org  School Psychologist  

Hildalgo Holiday, Cristina cristina.hildalgoholiday@tuhsd.org TUHS Social Worker  

Pierce, Jacqualine  jacqualine.pierce@tuhsd.org   Univ High Social Worker  

Tellez, Olivia   olivia.tellez@tuhsd.org    School Nurse  

  

Bookstore / Library  

Golbach, Tina   tina.golbach@tuhsd.org   Bookstore Manager  

Wilson, Cherish   cherish.wilson@tuhsd.org  Bookstore Assistant  

Benson, Nicole   nicole.benson@tuhsd.org  Media Specialist, Library  

Turner, Leslie   leslie.turner@tuhsd.org   Library Clerk  
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Staff    Email  
  

Aasen, Jolene   jolene.aasen@tuhsd.org   

Aguayo, Joseph   joseph.aguayo@tuhsd.org  

Alonso, Otoniel   otoniel.alonso@tuhsd.org   

Alvarez, Teresa   teresa.alvarez@tuhsd.org   

Anderson, Margaret  margaret.anderson@tuhsd.org   

Andronic, Ben   benjamin.andronic@tuhsd.org  

Arevalo, Eric   eric.arevalo@tuhsd.org   

Avalos, Ricardo   ricardo.avalos@tuhsd.org    

Bateman-Vargus, Ashley ashley.bateman@tuhsd.org   

Beland, Lynda   lynda.beland@tuhsd.org   

Beltran, Miguel   miguel.beltran@tuhsd.org      

Burns, Michelle – UH  michelle.burns@tuhsd.org   

Cardiel, Jesus   jesus.cardiel@tuhsd.org   

Carle, Trisha   trisha.carle@tuhsd.org  

Carrillo, Michelle  michelle.carrillo@tuhsd.org    

Carrillo, Sal   salvador.carrillo@tuhsd.org   

Carrion, Antonio  antonio.carrion@tuhsd.org   

Carson, Jacob   jacob.carson@tuhsd.org    

Casman, Melissa  melissa.casman@tuhsd.org      

Cruff, Michelle   michelle.cruff@tuhsd.org   

Curiel, Brianda   brianda.curiel@tuhsd.org   

Delgado, Jesse   jesse.delgado@tuhsd.org 

Denofre, Michelle  michelle.denofre@tuhsd.org  

De Vera, Maria   maria.devera@tuhsd.org   

Diaz Gonzalez, Hiram  hiram.diazgonzalez@tuhsd.org   

Dorfman, Ronald  ronald.dorfman@tuhsd.org   

Dovales, Christen  christen.dovales@tuhsd.org   

Drury, Kassidy   kassidy.drury@tuhsd.org   

Eckley, Taylor   taylor.eckley@tuhsd.org  

Eldracher, Alexis  alexis.eldracher@tuhsd.org  

Ely, Sarah   sarah.ely@tuhsd.org   

Enciso, Andrew   andrew.enciso@tuhsd.org  

English, Collin   collin.english@tuhsd.org   

Esquivel, Amilcar  amilcar.esquivel@tuhsd.org   

Fernandez, Elizabeth  elizabeth.fernandez@tuhsd.org   

Fleming, Jason   jason.fleming@tuhsd.org   

Fracker, Adam – UH  adam.fracker@tuhsd.org   

Frigaard, Richard  richard.frigaard@tuhsd.org   

Gabriel, Laura   laura.gabriel@tuhsd.org   

Galante, Gary   gary.galante@tuhsd.org   

Garcia, Johnny   johnny.garcia@tuhsd.org   

Gonzalez, Stephanie  stephanie.gonzalez@tuhsd.org   

Grant, Elisha   elisha.grant@tuhsd.org   

Grooms, Andrew  andrew.grooms@tuhsd.org   

Guiney, Lindsay – UH  lindsay.guiney@tuhsd.org  

Gutierrez, Chris   christopher.gutierrez@tuhsd.org   

Hall, Tyrone   tyrone.hall@tuhsd.org   

Hancock, Tamara  tamara.hancock@tuhsd.org    

Harris, Julia   julia.harris@tuhsd.org   

Hawkins, Adrian – UH  adrian.hawkins@tuhsd.org  

Hays, Tristen   tristen.hays@tuhsd.org   

Haynes, Christopher – UH christopher.haynes@tuhsd.org  
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Staff    Email  
  

Hernandez, Alex  alex.hernandez@tuhsd.org   

Hill, Tyler – UH  tyler.hill@tuhsd.org    

Howard, Chris   chris.howard@tuhsd.org    

Hymel, Cliff   clifford.hymel@tuhsd.org   

Joshi, Ruchi   ruchi.joshi@tuhsd.org   

Keene, Alex   alex.keene@tuhsd.org     

Kelley, Nickie   nickie.kelley@tuhsd.org  

King, Annette   annette.king@tuhsd.org   

Kowal, Alyssa   alyssa.kowal@tuhsd.org    

Laubscher, Kati   katherine.laubscher@tuhsd.org   

Lee, Mark   mark.lee@tuhsd.org     

Markgraf, Colin   colin.markgraf@tuhsd.org  

Martel, Charles   Charles.martel@tuhsd.org   

Martin, Lance – UH  lance.martin@tuhsd.org   

Martinez, Joseph  joseph.martin@tuhsd.org   

MealerBaugh, Kristy  kristy.mealerbaugh@tuhsd.org   

Meana, Andrew   andrew.meana@tuhsd.org  

Medrano, Anthony  anthony.medrano@tuhsd.org   

Medrano, Mark   mark.medrano@tuhsd.org   

Mendiola, Chloe – UH  chloe.mendiola@tuhsd.org   

Milliken, Hannah  hannah.milliken@tuhsd.org  

Molina, Amaris   amaris.molina@tuhsd.org  

Moran, Roberto   roberto.moran@tuhsd.org   

Moran, Vellia   vellia.moran@tuhsd.org  

Nascimento-Castro, Alicia alicia.nascimentocastro@tuhsd.org       

Naylor, John – UH  john.naylor@tuhsd.org   

Newby, Ruth   ruth.newby@tuhsd.org   

Nichols, David   david.nichols@tuhsd.org 

Odom, Joshua   joshua.odom@tuhsd.org    

O’Meara, Matthew – UH matthew.omeara@tuhsd.org   

Ortega, Rebecca   rebecca.ortega@tuhsd.org  

Paluck, Ashley   ashley.paluck@tuhsd.org   

Patton, Samantha  samantha.patton@tuhsd.org   

Peacock, Rosie   rosie.peacock@tuhsd.org   

Pedroza, Juan   juan.pedroza@tuhsd.org   

Perez, Jorge   jorge.perez@tuhsd.org    

Preciado, Guadalupe  guadalupe.preciado@tuhsd.org   

Quezada, Alexis  alexis.quezada@tuhsd.org    

Quezada, Ramiro  ramiro.quezada@tuhsd.org  

Reagan, Trevon   trevon.reagan@tuhsd.org   

Reese, Lauren   lauren.reese@tuhsd.org   

Renner, Susan – UH  susan.renner@tuhsd.org   

Reyes, Alicia    alicia.reyes@tuhsd.org   

Riccelli, Denny   denny.ricelli@tuhsd.org   

Richardson, Brock  brock.richardson@tuhsd.org   

Richardson, Scott  scott.richardson@tuhsd.org   

Rodriguez, Amira  amira.rodriguez@tuhsd.org   

Rodriguez, Lucia  lucia.rodriguez@tuhsd.org     

Russell, David – UH  david.russel1@tuhsd.org  

Salazar, Jasmine  jasmine.salazar@tuhsd.org  

Sammons, Scott – UH  scott.sammons@tuhsd.org   

Seyk-Malanche, Marisol marisol.seykmalance@tuhsd.org  

Sepulveda, Melissa – UH melissa.sepulveda@tuhsd.org   

Smith-Miller, Kristie  kristie.smith@tuhsd.org   
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Staff    Email  

 
Soto, Portia   portia.soto@tuhsd.org   

Soto, Vanessa   vanessa.soto@tuhsd.org   

Southern, Raeann  raeann.southern@tuhsd.org   

Southern, Richard  richard.southern@tuhsd.org     

Torres, Adrian   adrian.torres@tuhsd.org   

Torres, Paula   paula.torres@tuhsd.org   

Trigg, Justin   leonard.trigg@tuhsd.org   

Tsosie, Shanda   shanda.tsosie@tuhsd.org     

Valdivia, Silvia   silvia.valdivia@tuhsd.org     

Vargas, Fabian   fabien.vargas@tuhsd.org   

Vasquez, Kelly   kelly.vasquez@tuhsd.org  

Wangsness, Eric  eric.wangsness@tuhsd.org   

Ward, Caitlyn   caitlyn.ward@tuhsd.org   

Washington, Courtney  courtney.washington@tuhsd.org  

Wellbrock, Griffin  griffin.wellbrock@tuhsd.org   

Wellbrock, Rich  rich.wellbrock@tuhsd.org   

Westby, Jessica   jessica.westby@tuhsd.org   

Wilson. Billy   billy.wilson@tuhsd.org   

Wise, Kyle   kyle.wise@tuhsd.org   

Wolfer, Alana – UH  alana.wolfer@tuhsd.org   

Wooden, Claire   claire.wooden@tuhsd.org   

Woodman, Diane  diane.woodman@tuhsd.org       

Yamada, Chiaki – UH  chiaki.yamada@tuhsd.org  

Young, Christopher  christopher.young@tuhsd.org  

Zorger, Craig   craig.zorger@tuhsd.org   
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